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Maindet weighted mean, self pull - diff target positionY



1− 0.8− 0.6− 0.4− 0.2− 0
rcdb_sign

5−

4−

3−

2−

1−

0

1

2

3

4

di
ff 

ta
rg

et
 p

os
iti

on
Y

 (
nm

)
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 / ndf 2χ  10.63 / 1
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Self weighted diff target positionY
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Self weighted pull - diff target positionY
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Maindet weighted pull - diff target positionY
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Equally weighted pull - diff target positionY
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